
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 23.10.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 NJD 
Date of Advice : 08.11.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Pradeep Kumar N S
Kuzhivila Vadakkekara Veedu, 
Peringammala, Kalliyoor P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 042

246
Viswakarma MR IV 70 V

NJD compensation

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 71 70 90 2 233

Present - - 1 - 1

Grand Total 71 70 91 2 234

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 12.09.2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 4 Anticipated (1 Vacancy due on 

01.11.2013)
Date of Advice : 08.11.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : 2 Anticipated

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : Nil
TPO : 5

(MR IV 74 E, MR IV 76 M, MR IV 78 E,

  MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E)

NCA : Nil



Main rotation stands at MR IV 83 OC

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

2 Vineeth V S
Kattil, Saradagiri Road,
Near Sivagiri, Varkala P.O 
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 141

213
Ezhava MR IV 74 E

TPO satisfied

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 71 70 91 2 234

Present - 1 - - 1

Grand Total 71 71 91 2 235

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise
	Community
	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	71
	70
	90
	2
	233
	-
	-
	1
	-
	1
	71
	70
	91
	2
	234

	Excise

	PENDING  TURNS
	5
	(MR IV 74 E, MR IV 76 M, MR IV 78 E,
	  MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E)
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	71
	70
	91
	2
	234
	-
	1
	-
	-
	1
	71
	71
	91
	2
	235

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


