APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Excise Guard

Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 23.10.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 NJD
Date of Advice : 08.11.2013

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Pradeep Kumar N S				
	Kuzhivila Vadakkekara Veedu,	246	Viswakarma	MR IV 70 V	NJD compensation
	Peringammala, Kalliyoor P.O,				
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695 042				

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	71	70	90	2	233
Present	-	-	1	-	1
Grand Total	71	70	91	2	234

Name of Post : Excise Guard

Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 12.09.2012

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 Anticipated (1 Vacancy due on

01.11.2013)

Date of Advice : 08.11.2013 No. of vacancies remaining : 2 Anticipated

PENDING TURNS

NJD : Nil **TPO** : 5

(MR IV 74 E, MR IV 76 M, MR IV 78 E,

MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E)

NCA : Nil

Main rotation stands at MR IV 83 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
2	Vineeth V S				
	Kattil, Saradagiri Road,	213	Ezhava	MR IV 74 E	TPO satisfied
	Near Sivagiri, Varkala P.O				
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695 141				

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	71	70	91	2	234
Present	-	1	-	-	1
Grand Total	71	71	91	2	235

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM